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Item number: EAN piece : 
EAN 
package : 

EAN Palette 

Customer reference : 

EGGS, chocolate 19% (cocoa mass, sugar, emulsifier : lecithin (SOYA), natural aroma vanilla), sugar, WHEAT flour, 
BUTTER, rapeseed oil, water, cocoa powder 3%, maize starch, baking powder (sodium bicarbonate, monopotassium 
tartrate) UPPERCASE informations are intended for allergic or intolerant people 
May contain traces of : 

Raw product Cooked product 

443 
1845 

Kcal/100g 
KJ/100g 

/ 
/ 

40 
30 

g/100g 
g/100g 

/ 3,0 g/100g 

/ 6,2 g/100g 

/ 0,42 g/100g 

Cooking instruction : 

Conservation : 

g/100g 

g/100g 

> 40g: +/-8g
10-40g:

+/-20% < 10g: 
+/-2g 

Advice for use and conservation 

> 40g: +/-8g
10-40g: +/-20%

< 10g: +/-2g

< 1,25 g : ± 0,375 g 
       ≥ 1,25 g : ± 20 % 

12 months at -18°C 
After 
defrosting 

Of which saturated 
fatty acids 
Carbohydrates 
Of which sugars 

Dietary fibers 

Proteins 

Salt 

D+4 at ambient temperature 
D+6 between 0 ° C and + 4 ° C 

Technical data sheet 

DESCRIPTION 

Chocolate cake, baked frozen 

Chocolate cake, baked frozen 

Frozen Deep-frozen Ambient 

Raw Cooked Pre-cooked 

Defrosted 

/ 
/ 

1212203 3498842095037 

13498842095034 

Customs code : 19059070 

/ 

Customer : / 

23498842095031 

NUTS 

Theorical nutritional values for 100g (theoretical) 

Energy 

Creation date : 

Last update : 

Version : 

Item number: 

< 4 g: ± 0,8 g 
≥ 4 g: ± 20 % 11 

28 

Tolerances 

/ 

/ 

Serving suggestion 

INGREDIENTS 

Page 1 of 2 

Remove the product from its packaging and let it thaw for 3 to 4 hours between 0 ° C and + 4 
° C. Take it out 15 minutes before tasting. 

/ 

Fat content 
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Gross weight (g) Length(mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) 

PIECE 265 265 38 +/- 3 
OVERPACK: 

Paper molds + baking 
sheets + cardboard 

plates 

Length(m) Width (m) 

1,2 

Height (m) 

1,51 PALLET 250,8 0,8 

Number of piece/Carton 
Number of 

carton/ Pallet 
Type of pallet 

3 80 EUROP 

GMO STATUS 

IONISATION STATUS 

Critères (m) Germes 

Aerobic Flora 30°C: <100,000 CFU/g 
Bacillus cereus: <100 CFU/g 
Escherichia coli: <10 CFU/g 

Coagulase + Staphylococcus: <100 CFU/g 
Salmonella: Absence /25g 

Monocytogen listeria: Absence/25g 
Moulds: <1000 CFU/g 

The product is not ionized and is manufactured from ingredients that have not undergone any ionization treatment. It is 
therefore not subject to the labelling obligation in accordance with EC Directive No 99/2 of 22 February 1999. 

136 

Number of layers/pallet Number of pieces/ Pallet 

8 10 240 

Number of 
carton/ layer 

2,85 

228 

YES 

YES 

283 393 CARTON 3,135 

Packaging 

Technical data sheet 

Page 2 of 2 

Item number: 

Version : 

The raw materials used in our products are: 
� From a non-GMO source; 

� in full agreement with European regulations EC/1829/2003 and EC/1830/2003 (applicable from 19/04/2004) concerning the 
placing on the market and labelling of foodstuffs produced from Gmos. 

None of the products requires a specific labelling indicating the presence of Gmos. 

Creation date : 

Last update : 

MICROBIOLOGICAL CRITERIA 

Net Weight (g) 

950 

Label 

/ / / 

Mademoiselle DESSERTS - Z.I. Les Narrons - 36200 Argenton Sur Creuse Packer code : 36006 

Production Site 
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Numéro d'article : EAN pièce : 
EAN 
paquet : 

EAN Palette 

Référence client : 

OEUFS, chocolat 19% (pâte de cacao, sucre, émulsifiant : lécithine (SOJA), arôme naturel vanille), sucre, farine de BLÉ, 
BEURRE, huile de colza, eau, poudre de cacao 3%, amidon de maïs, levure chimique (bicarbonate de sodium, bitartrate de 
potassium) Les informations en MAJUSCULES sont destinées aux personnes allergiques ou intolérantes 
Peut contenir des traces de : 

Produit cru Produit cuit 

443 
1845 

Kcal/100g 
KJ/100g 

/ 
/ 

40 
30 

g/100g 
g/100g 

/ 3,0 g/100g 

/ 6,2 g/100g 

/ 0,42 g/100g 

Instruction de cuisson : 

Conservation : 

g/100g 

g/100g 

> 40g : +/-8g 
10-40g : 

+/-20% < 10g : 
+/-2g 

Conseils d'utilisation et de conservation 

> 40g : +/-8g 
10-40g : +/-20% 

< 10g : +/-2g 

< 1,25 g : ± 0,375 g 
≥ 1,25 g : ± 20 % 

12 mois à -18°C 
Après 
décongélation 

Dont acides gras 
saturés 
Glucides 
Dont sucres 
Fibres alimentaires 

Protéines 

Sel 

D+4 à température ambiante 
D+6 entre 0 ° C et + 4 ° C 

Fiche technique 

DESCRIPTION 

Gâteau au chocolat, cuit et surgelé 

Gâteau au chocolat, cuit et surgelé 

Surgelé Profondément surgelé Température 
ambiante 

Cru Cuit Pré-cuit 

Décongelé 

/ 
/ 

1212203 3498842095037 

13498842095034 

Code douanier : 19059070 

/ 

Client : / 

23498842095031 

FRUITS À 
COQUE 

Valeurs nutritionnelles théoriques pour 100g (théorique) 

Énergie 

Date de création : 

Dernière mise à jour : 

Version : 

Numéro d'article : 

< 4 g : ± 0,8 g ≥ 
4 g : ± 20 % 11 

28 

Tolérances 

/ 

/ 

Suggestion de présentation 

INGRÉDIENTS 

Page 1 sur 2 

Retirez le produit de son emballage et laissez-le décongeler pendant 3 à 4 heures entre 0 ° C 
et + 4 ° C. Sortez-le 15 minutes avant de le déguster. 

/ 

Teneur en matières 
grasses 
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Poids brut (g) Longueur(mm) Largeur (mm) Hauteur (mm) 

PIÈCE 265 265 38 +/- 3 
SUREMBALLAGE : 

Moules en papier + 
feuilles de cuisson + 
assiettes en carton 

Longueur(m) Largeur 

(m) 1,2 

Hauteur 

(m) 1,51 PALETTE 250,8 0,8 

Nombre de pièces/Carton 
Nombre de 

cartons/ Palette Type de palette 

3 80 EUROPE 

STATUT OGM 

STATUT IONISATION 

Critères (m) Germes 

Flore aérobie 30°C : <100 000 UFC/g 
Bacillus cereus : <100 UFC/g 
Escherichia coli : <10 UFC/g 

Staphylococcus à coagulase positive : <100 UFC/g 

Salmonelle : Absence /25g 
Listeria monocytogenes : Absence/25g 

Moisissures : <1000 UFC/g 

Le produit n'est pas ionisé et est fabriqué à partir d'ingrédients n'ayant subi aucun traitement d'ionisation. Il n'est donc 
pas soumis à l'obligation d'étiquetage conformément à la directive CE n° 99/2 du 22 février 1999. 

136 

Nombre de couches/palette Nombre de pièces/ Palette 

8 10 240 

Nombre de 
cartons/ couche 

2,85 

228 

OUI 

OUI 

283 393 CARTON 3,135 

Emballage 

Fiche technique 

Page 2 sur 2 

Numéro d'article 

: Version : 

Les matières premières utilisées dans nos produits sont : 

� D'origine non-OGM ; 
� en totale conformité avec les réglementations européennes CE/1829/2003 et CE/1830/2003 (applicables à partir du 19/04/2004) 

concernant la mise sur le marché et l'étiquetage des denrées alimentaires issues d'OGM. 
Aucun des produits ne nécessite un étiquetage spécifique indiquant la présence d'OGM. 

Date de création : 

Dernière mise à jour : 

CRITÈRES MICROBIOLOGIQUES 

Poids net (g) 

950 

Étiquette 

/ / / 

Mademoiselle DESSERTS - Z.I. Les Narrons - 36200 Argenton Sur Creuse Code emballeur : 36006 

Site de production 
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 ةینفلا تانایبلا ةقرو
 

  
 : ءاشنلإا خیرات

 
21/01/2022 

  : ثیدحت رخا سدنھملا 1212203 :فنصلا مقر
 2 نم 1 ةحفصلا 0 :رادصلإا

 

 ةدمجم ةزوبخم ،ةتلاوكوشلا ةكعك

 EAN : 3498842095037 ةعطق 1212203 :فنصلا مقر

 
 :نوبز

 
/ 

 نایإ
 :ةمزح

 
13498842095034 

 EAN ةحول  
23498842095031 

 : لیمعلا عجرم
/ 

 19059070 : يكرمجلا زمرلا

 

 

 

 ةدمجم ةزوبخم ،ةتلاوكوشلا ةكعك

 
 اقبسم خوبطم  خوبطم  ءين

 
 ةباذم  ھطیحملا  دمجم  دمجم 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 میدقتلا حارتقا
 

 

 
 قوحسم ، ءاملا ، تفللا روذب تیز ، ةدبزلا ، حمقلا قیقد ، ركسلا ، )ةیعیبطلا ایلینافلا ةحئار ، )ایوصلا لوف( نیثیسیللا :بلحتسملاو ركسلاو واكاكلا ةلتك( ٪ 19 ھتلاوكوشلاو ضیبلا
 حماستلا مدع وأ ةیساسحلا نم نوناعی نیذلا صاخشلأل ةصصخم ةریبكلا تامولعملا )مویساتوبلا يداحأ تارطرط ، مویدوصلا تانوبركیب( زبخلا قوحسم ، ةرذلا اشن ، ٪3 واكاكلا

 تارسكم : راثآ ىلع يوتحت دق
 

 
 

 
  لمحتلا خوبطملا جتنملا ماخلا جتنملا

 / ةقاط
 غ100/ةیرارح تارعس / 443

 مارج 100 / لوجولیك / 1845

 
 نوھدلا ىوتحم

 
/ 

 
28 

 -/+ :مارج 40 >

 40-10 مارج 8

 ٪20 -/+ :مارج
 مارج 2 -/+ :مارج 10 <

 
 مارج 100 / مج

 ةعبشملا ةینھدلا ضامحلأا اھنم
 مارغ 0,8 ± :مارغ 4 < 11 /

 مارج 100 / مج ٪ 20 ± :مارغ 4 ≥

  40 / تاردیھوبرك
 -/+ :مارج 40 >

 40-10 مارج 8

 ٪20 -/+ :مارج
 مارج 2 -/+ :مارج 10 <

 مارج 100 / مج
 مارج 100 / مج 30 / تایركسلا اھنم

 مارج 100 / مج 3,0 / ةیئاذغلا فایللأا

 مارج 100 / مج 6,2 / تانیتورب

 0,42 / حلم
 مارغ 0,375 ± : مارغ 1,25 <

 مارج 100 / مج ٪ 20 ± : مارغ 1,25 ≥

 

 

 
 .ةیوئم ةجرد 4 + و ةیوئم ةجرد 0 نیب تاعاس 4 ىلإ 3 ةدمل بوذی ھكرتاو ھتوبع نم جتنملا جرخأ : ظفحلا : خبطلا تامیلعت

 .قوذتلا نم ةقیقد 15 لبق ھجرخأ

 ةیوئم ةجرد 18- دنع ارھش 12
 ةطیحملا ةرارحلا ةجرد يف D+4 دیلجلا ةلازإ دعب

D + 6 ةیوئم ةجرد 4 + و ةیوئم ةجرد 0 نیب 

 تانوكملا

 )يرظن( مارج 100 ل ةیرظنلا ةیئاذغلا میقلا

 ظفحلاو مادختسلال حئاصن



 فیلغتلا

 ةیجولویبوركیملا رییاعملا

 نیأتلا ةلاح

 ایثارو ةلدعملا تانئاكلا ةلاح

 جاتنلإا عقوم

 

 

 ةینفلا تانایبلا ةقرو
 

  
 : ءاشنلإا خیرات

 
21/01/2022 

  : ثیدحت رخا سدنھملا 1212203 :فنصلا مقر
 2 نم 2 ةحفصلا 0 :رادصلإا

 

 
 

 ھیمست )مم( عافترلاا )مم( ضرعلا )مم( لوطلا )غ( يلامجلإا نزولا )مج( يفاصلا نزولا

  3 -/+ 38 265 265  950 ءزج
   :ةدئاز ةمزح

 
/ 

 
/ 

 
/ 

 
 + زبخ حئافص + ةیقرو بلاوق

 نوترك حاولأ

 معن 136 283 393 3,135 2,85 نوتركلا

  )رتم( عافترلاا )رتم( ضرعلا )م( لوطلا 

 معن 1,51 1,2 0,8 250,8 228 ھتلابلا

 

 
 نوتركلا / عطقلا ددع

  ةقبط / نوتركلا ددع
 تیلبلا / تاقبطلا ددع

 / نوتركلا ددع
 تیلبلا

 
 تیلبلا / عطقلا ددع

 
 تیلبلا عون

 بوروی 240 80 10 8 3

 

 
 )م( رییاعملا میثارجلا

 100000< :ةیوئم ةجرد 30 ةیئاوھلا تاتابنلا
 CFU 100< :ةیخملا ةیوصعلا مج / CFU ةدحو

 ز / CFU 10< :ةینولوقلا ةیكیرشلإا ز /
 / بایغ :لاینوملاسلا ز / CFU 100< :ةیدوقنعلا تاروكملا + مدلا طلجت

 مارج 25
 1000< :نفعلا مارج 25 / بایغلا :ةدحوتسملا ایریتسیللا

CFU / ز 

 

 22 خرؤملا 99/2 مقر ةیبورولأا ةعامجلا ھیجوتل اقفو تاملاعلا عضو مازتللا عضخت لا يھف كلذلو .نیأت ةجلاعم يلأ عضخت مل تانوكم نم ھعینصت متیو نیأتم ریغ جتنملا
 .1999 ریاربف/طابش

 
 

 :يھ انتاجتنم يف ةمدختسملا ماخلا داوملا
 ؛ ایثارو لدعم ریغ ردصم نم •
 ةجتنملا ةیئاذغلا داوملا حرط نأشب )19/04/2004 نم ارابتعا ةقبطملا( EC/1830/2003 و EC/1829/2003 ةیبورولأا حئاوللا عم ماتلا قافتلااب •

 .اھیلع تاملاعلا عضوو قوسلا يف ایثارو ةلدعملا تانئاكلا نم
 .ایثارو ةلدعملا تانئاكلا دوجو ىلإ ریشی اددحم اقصلم تاجتنملا نم يأ بلطتی لا

 

 
 36006 :دوك ركاب زویرك روس نوتنجرأ 36200 - نوران ھیل .Z.I - تایولحلل لیزومدام


